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10 MINUTES

17 MINUTES

PANATTONI PARK SITTINGBOURNE is perfectly
situated 4 miles from Junction S of the M2. This
prime location offers unparalleled access to local
and national distribution routes, facilitated by the
M2, M20, and M25 highways. Moreover, it provides
seamless connectivity to vital markets such as
London, Europe via London Thamesport, Dover,
and the Port of Tilbury.

KINGSFERRY BRIDGE

Distinguished by its enhanced environmental,
social, and governance (ESG) features, the site has
6.5 MVa of power available with a further 1.35 MVa
of power generated from the solar PV included
within the base specification by Panattoni.

Both Phase 1 units are available now.

panattoni.co.uk/sittingbourne
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High standards
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Strategically located in a prime location, with
easy access to major trunk routes, a well-
connected railway network, and nearby port
facilities. This thriving development sits merely
4 miles north of Junction 5 on the M2 offering
seamless entry to the motorway network.

&

Wages are Wages on average are

12.5% 60%

lower than Purfleet of the total occupier cost

and Dartford (rent is 5-8%) and Dartford
000
A local workforce with Labour pool

90%

of workers within
30 mins of the site

72.3%

of the population
in Sittingbourne is

economically active
(reference: nomis)
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Local drivetimes

[ 20 MINS DRIVE TIME

Population: 450,740
Households: 183,127

[ 40 MINS DRIVE TIME

Population: 1,365,364
Households: 553,477

[} 60 MINS DRIVE TIME

Population: 6,100,667
Households: 2,464,550

panattoni.co.uk/sittingbourne



FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE
CONTACT ONE OF THE AGENTS:

Toby Green
tgreen@savills.com

Hugh Walton

SaV"IS hugh.walton@savills.com

Harry Stoneham
harry.stoneham@savills.com

John Allan

AVlSON john.allan@avisonyoung.com
YO U N G Chris Proctor

chris.proctor@avisonyoung.com

c B R E Richard Seton-Clements
richard.setonclements@cbre.com

Hannah Stainforth

hannah.stainforth@cbre.com

Olivia Newport
olivia.newport2@cbre.com

panattoni.co.uk/sittingbourne
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